
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.08
2 3 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'01.18
3 5 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.20
4 2 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'02.96
5 6 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.13
6 7 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.56
7 1 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.96
8 8 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.12
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Serie 2
1 5 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'03.11
2 4 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.46
3 3 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'05.26
4 7 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'05.27
5 2 AMADEI Marzia 1996 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'06.25
6 6 ZUCCHINALI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'06.36
7 8 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.60
8 1 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'08.52
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Serie 3
1 5 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'04.72
2 4 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.86
3 3 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.33
4 2 LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.90
5 6 BILLO Melanie 1997 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'09.47
6 7 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.69

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CERRI Gaia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd NP
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Serie 4
1 4 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'10.78
2 3 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'14.41
3 5 PIANETTI Federica 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'16.02
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.08
2 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'01.18
3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.20
4 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'02.96
5 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'03.11
6 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.13
7 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.56
8 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.96
9 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.12

10 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.46
11 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'04.72
12 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.86
13 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'05.26
14 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'05.27
15 AMADEI Marzia 1996 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'06.25
16 ZUCCHINALI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'06.36
17 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.33
18 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.60
19 LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.90
20 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'08.52
21 BILLO Melanie 1997 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'09.47
22 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.69
23 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'10.78
24 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'14.41
25 PIANETTI Federica 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'16.02

NON CLASSIFICATI

CERRI Gaia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd NP
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